Computer Network Trooper -
Best approach for Beginners

Mrs. Jayashree S Patil
Archers & Elevators Publishing House Mrs. D. Naga Swetha

ISBN:978-81-19385-36-2




Computer Network Trooper

— Best approach for Beginners

Mrs. Jayashree S Patil,
AssociateProfessor, Dept. of CSE,
G. Narayanamma Institute of Technology and Science, Shaikpet, Hyderabad.

Mrs. D. Naga Swetha,
Assistant Professor, Dept. of CSE,
G. Narayanamma Institute of Technology and Science, Shaikpet, Hyderabad.



PREFACE

The book can be used as a networks supplement or companion to other resources for a variety of
other courses that overlap to some greater or lesser degree with networking. It is an alternative or
nontraditional presentation of networking itself. It is when used in concert with other depicts in the
world of networking textbooks, about top-down versus bottom-up sequencing. This book is not really
either, although the chapters are mostly numbered in bottom-up fashion. Instead, the first chapter
provides a relatively complete overview of the layers along with a few other things, allowing subsequent
chapters to refer to all network layers without forward reference and more importantly, allowing the
chapters to be covered in a variety of different orders. As a practical matter, Introduction to Computer
Networks, the IP/routing and TCP material more or less in parallel been covered.

A distinctive feature of the book is the extensive coverage of TCP: TCP dynamics, newer versions of
TCP. This has its roots in a longstanding goal to find better ways to present competition and congestion
in the classroom. One thing this book makes little attempt to cover in detail is the application layer, the
token example included is SNMP. While SNMP actually makes a pretty good example of a self-
contained application, my recommendation to instructors who wish to cover more familiar examples is

to combine this text with the appropriate application documentation.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Title
Chapter - 1:Data Communications, Overview of the Internet, Physical Layer
Data Communications-Components
Data Representation and its flow
Networks
Network Types
Internet history standards and administration.
Overview of the Internet: Protocol Layering
TCP/IP Protocol Suite
OSI Model.
Physical Layer: Data and Signals
Multiplexing
Spread Spectrum
Guided and Unguided transmission media
Chapter - 2: Data Link Layer, Mac Sub layer
Design issues
Framing
Error detection and Correction
Elementary Data Link Layer Protocols
Sliding window protocol.
Mac Sub layer: Channel Allocation Problem
Multiple Access Protocols
Classic Ethernet Physical Layer and Mac Sub layer Protocol
Ethernet Performance

Data Link Layer Switching

Chapter — 3: Network Layer, Routing Algorithms, Internet Control Protocols

Network Layer Services
Packet switching

Network Layer Performance
IPv4 addresses

Addressing

Forwarding of IP packets

Internet Protocol

Page No.

D OO W N



IPv6 Protocol
Transition from IPv4 to IPv6

Routing Algorithms: Least Cost Routing

Distance vector Routing

Link State Routing

Hierarchical Routing

Internet Control Protocols: ARP
RARP

ICMP

DHCP

Chapter — 4: Transport Layer
Transport Layer Services
Transport Layer Protocols
Services and port numbers

User Datagram Protocol
Transmission Control Protocol
SCTP

Chapter —5: Application Layer
DNS

E-MAIL

www

HTTP

FTP

TELNET

References

94
100
101
104
107
112
128
131
132
136
138
138
142
156
160
161
163
169
170
174
179
182
187
189
191



	2309c8a5dca4fd3db1331efe9398dc3771012bd478f64343fe314620b73e291e.pdf
	11e6b01bf3133d2d117b2aee1d5fe6fd8b77da7fc05380aee254b754bc233694.pdf

	7cb83bfea92da3bb835d2d364220d5bab1b79a25a8e22c60153827d96444331c.pdf

