

## **Computer Network Trooper -Best approach for Beginners**

Archers & Elevators Publishing House ISBN:978-81-19385-36-2 Mrs. Jayashree S Patil Mrs. D. Naga Swetha

## **Computer Network Trooper**

- Best approach for Beginners

Mrs. Jayashree S Patil, AssociateProfessor, Dept. of CSE, G. Narayanamma Institute of Technology and Science, Shaikpet, Hyderabad.

Mrs. D. Naga Swetha, Assistant Professor, Dept. of CSE, G. Narayanamma Institute of Technology and Science, Shaikpet, Hyderabad.

## PREFACE

The book can be used as a networks supplement or companion to other resources for a variety of other courses that overlap to some greater or lesser degree with networking. It is an alternative or nontraditional presentation of networking itself. It is when used in concert with other depicts in the world of networking textbooks, about **top-down** versus **bottom-up** sequencing. This book is not really either, although the chapters are mostly numbered in bottom-up fashion. Instead, the first chapter provides a relatively complete overview of the layers along with a few other things, allowing subsequent chapters to refer to all network layers without forward reference and more importantly, allowing the chapters to be covered in a variety of different orders. As a practical matter, Introduction to Computer Networks, the IP/routing and TCP material more or less in parallel been covered.

A distinctive feature of the book is the extensive coverage of TCP: TCP dynamics, newer versions of TCP. This has its roots in a longstanding goal to find better ways to present competition and congestion in the classroom. One thing this book makes little attempt to cover in detail is the application layer, the token example included is SNMP. While SNMP actually makes a pretty good example of a self-contained application, my recommendation to instructors who wish to cover more familiar examples is to combine this text with the appropriate application documentation.

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

Title	Page No.
Chapter - 1:Data Communications, Overview of the Internet, Physical Layer	1
Data Communications-Components	2
Data Representation and its flow	3
Networks	6
Network Types	6
Internet history standards and administration.	10
Overview of the Internet: Protocol Layering	12
TCP/IP Protocol Suite	14
OSI Model.	19
Physical Layer: Data and Signals	23
Multiplexing	27
Spread Spectrum	33
Guided and Unguided transmission media	37
Chapter - 2: Data Link Layer, Mac Sub layer	46
Design issues	46
Framing	47
Error detection and Correction	50
Elementary Data Link Layer Protocols	57
Sliding window protocol.	61
Mac Sub layer: Channel Allocation Problem	69
Multiple Access Protocols	71
Classic Ethernet Physical Layer and Mac Sub layer Protocol	74
Ethernet Performance	75
Data Link Layer Switching	76
Chapter – 3: Network Layer, Routing Algorithms, Internet Control Protocols	80
Network Layer Services	81
Packet switching	83
Network Layer Performance	84
IPv4 addresses	84
Addressing	85
Forwarding of IP packets	90
Internet Protocol	91

IPv6 Protocol	94
Transition from IPv4 to IPv6	100
Routing Algorithms: Least Cost Routing	101
Distance vector Routing	104
Link State Routing	107
Hierarchical Routing	112
Internet Control Protocols: ARP	128
RARP	131
ICMP	132
DHCP	136
Chapter – 4: Transport Layer	138
Transport Layer Services	138
Transport Layer Protocols	142
Services and port numbers	156
User Datagram Protocol	160
Transmission Control Protocol	161
SCTP	163
Chapter – 5: Application Layer	169
DNS	170
E-MAIL	174
WWW	179
НТТР	182
FTP	187
TELNET	189
References	191